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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

30

60

32

91

WAYNE
BROWN
LON

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

85 100 100 95 89 15 32 2 60 60 140 100 105 36 1 16 36 3
60 100 43 42 84 100 18 72 2 60 140 60 100 100 41 3 18 41 3
140 100 100 137 24 1 13 24 4 140 60 140 99 58 15 4 2
100 100 140 137 12 24 4 140 140 100 121 3 12 121 4
100 100 21 45 12 235 2 81 140 140 100 40 3 15 40 3

15.54 18.46
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

93

25

19

CHRIS
STEVENS
LON

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

140 100 140 45 36 40 2 17 40 3 44 45 140 105 59 15 108 2
80 85 45 85 25 60 18 121 100 60 81 100 60 80 20 3 21 20 2
45 21 134 45 45 140 18 71 2 80 100 91 100 98 32 3 18 32 2
100 45 60 45 57 58 100 21 36 2 100 85 60 60 100 56 30 10 1 22 10 2
84 46 60 60 57 131 63 3 21 63 1 100 100 100 30 81 75 18 15 3
62 81 100 58 60 80 60 3 21 60 1 41 59 57 41 96 137 38 21 32 1
83 60 83 105 60 40 70 3 21 70 1 140 100 128 83 42 6 18 2 3

11.90 16.50

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

79

27

07

GENE
HILL
LON

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

100 140 140 121 3 12 121 4 60 85 60 59 12 237
100 59 60 100 54 88 40 2 20 40 2 66 60 43 140 76 71 18 45 1
96 100 140 65 12 100 2 140 41 180 100 40 2 14 40 3+1
83 123 45 54 83 15 113 1 140 66 80 100 115 3 15 115 3
44 80 41 140 100 56 40 3 21 40 2 26 60 140 25 100 110 20 21 20 3
93 85 134 97 52 40 2 17 40 1 41 23 100 65 140 15 132 2

14.38 15.05
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

56

23

32

STEVEN
FERGUSON
LON

LEE
EDWARDSON
DOR

58 45 95 72 100 131 3 18 131 2 60 60 140 100 86 15 55 2
100 134 80 45 134 8 2 17 8 3 68 60 81 22 60 55 18 155
140 57 59 100 72 73 3 18 73 2 100 40 40 43 40 15 238 1
98 45 140 30 81 87 18 20 1 22 100 80 97 55 79 68 3 21 68 1
60 140 100 100 89 12 1 16 12 3 100 60 83 60 100 15 98 2

13.19 6.40
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

79

24

74

SPENCER
ELLIS
LON

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

100 43 60 96 90 112 3 18 112 2 100 41 60 140 60 60 18 40 2
140 100 60 60 83 58 3 18 58 2 60 81 40 30 50 15 240
58 59 36 84 58 15 206 100 60 78 137 94 32 3 18 32 2
140 100 45 60 100 56 2 17 56 3 140 100 60 60 85 15 56 2
59 96 140 46 60 60 0 21 40 1 60 83 180 85 53 30 6 4 2 23 4 1+1
42 140 137 94 63 25 3 18 25 2 81 137 85 60 41 15 97 1

12.09 10.34
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

37

27

31

DIOGO
PORTELA
LON

MARK
PORTER
DOR

136 42 60 140 91 15 32 2 60 180 140 89 32 1 13 32 2+1
60 140 95 59 47 60 20 15 24 5 1 60 60 60 100 45 40 60 40 36 1 25 36 1
140 58 46 55 58 144 3 18 144 2 81 85 140 50 93 15 52 1
57 58 100 119 44 28 18 95 2 100 83 100 98 100 6 14 2 20 14 3
60 97 140 80 56 68 3 18 68 1 30 100 81 140 135 15 15 3
58 140 57 98 140 8 3 18 8 2 83 45 60 80 76 95 18 62
58 97 85 139 90 32 2 17 32 1 60 125 60 85 97 15 74 1

14.78 13.60

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6 W
1
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

96

26

21

CONAN
WHITEHEAD
LON

LEE
TURLE
DOR

140 30 180 93 58 2 14 58 2+1 57 180 42 64 98 15 60 1+1
95 140 137 93 36 2 14 36 2 180 43 100 58 12 120 2+1
60 83 60 140 98 60 2 17 60 1 60 100 60 98 119 40 18 24 2
60 45 38 140 44 100 18 74 2 85 95 96 140 45 40 1 16 40 1
100 60 100 85 100 38 0 21 18 3 60 137 58 60 60 84 26 16 2 23 16 1
140 58 40 80 55 56 56 21 16 1 26 140 45 96 60 98 36 1 19 36 1
140 100 60 100 23 42 34 21 2 3 41 83 43 57 55 98 84 40 2 23 40

17.57 10.96
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

01

26

24

GRAHAM
RACKSTRAW
LON

ROBBIE
MARTIN
DOR

60 80 100 100 136 23 2 2 20 2 3 60 58 125 100 126 0 18 32 3
81 100 60 100 140 15 20 3 60 100 100 180 45 16 1 16 16 3+1
26 100 50 80 26 100 59 21 60 2 46 134 46 60 59 100 56 3 21 56 2
60 24 66 100 100 15 151 2 140 100 52 97 72 40 3 18 40 2
100 100 100 140 41 20 2 17 20 4 100 84 96 60 60 15 101 1
41 100 26 100 60 134 40 3 21 40 3 60 60 40 59 59 180 28 21 15 1+1
41 100 45 60 100 74 56 21 25 2 58 100 60 60 140 67 16 1 19 16 2

20.50 17.25
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

27

24

83

TONY
HAMIT
LON

DALE
MASTERMAN
DOR

81 60 140 100 45 35 32 21 8 2 96 83 100 81 57 51 17 16 3 24 16 1
97 140 38 82 54 30 18 60 1 134 82 140 130 11 4 2 17 4 3
41 60 40 140 60 100 60 3 21 60 2 46 140 45 180 50 20 10 21 10 2+1
81 100 125 45 90 20 20 20 1 22 20 2 26 83 45 58 85 60 100 21 44 1
100 125 55 45 100 36 18 40 3 100 97 49 66 44 65 80 2 20 80 1
60 75 60 45 121 55 80 5 2 23 5 1 140 100 100 40 45 72 2 21 2 3
42 100 140 97 12 122 2 95 100 140 100 66 3 15 66 3

15.31 17.04
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

78

25

07

LEE
COCKS
LON

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

26 54 140 100 100 49 32 2 20 32 3 100 59 85 41 58 45 18 113 1
60 92 95 60 84 94 16 2 20 16 60 60 95 140 98 16 16 21 16 1
41 57 60 180 40 22 18 101 1+1 100 100 140 60 85 16 2 17 16 3
96 45 140 81 59 80 3 18 80 1 81 45 60 100 59 120 18 36 2
73 70 60 100 44 46 108 3 21 108 2 70 81 83 100 97 36 18 34 1

8.68 9.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

45

25

10

TOMMY
SANWELL
LON

MICHAEL
BOWDEN
DOR

41 100 140 60 100 60 2 17 60 3 100 60 140 40 60 93 18 8 2
100 85 63 140 77 36 1 16 36 2 44 45 140 123 99 15 50 2
84 100 60 100 137 20 1 16 20 3 45 95 60 62 100 40 18 99 1
43 60 55 41 126 48 103 25 3 24 25 2 59 58 134 45 100 45 20 21 40 2

11.46 8.37
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

25

25

96

NICKY
TURNER
LON

MATT
YARROW
DOR

41 60 45 100 140 75 40 2 20 40 2 60 47 100 140 98 46 18 10 2
60 28 100 28 12 285 1 95 125 140 60 81 3 15 81 2
83 96 60 60 43 120 39 3 21 39 1 96 100 105 78 90 0 18 32 2
43 59 95 140 80 44 40 1 19 40 1 58 81 58 60 60 39 45 21 100
39 28 45 41 44 140 18 164 1 26 180 81 92 90 32 2 17 32 1+1
100 80 60 36 29 100 96 2 20 96 2 60 60 25 140 60 60 88 21 8 1

9.40 10.30

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 8 9 10
X

11
X

12
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7
X

8
X

9
X

10 11 12 W
4

 OP: Gene Hill 28.79  OP: Scott Mitchell 32.91
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LONDON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Wayne Brown L 1 4 30.60 15.54 2142 70 12 2 0 14
Chris Stevens W 4 3 23.93 11.90 3279 137 7 3 0 10
Gene Hill W 4 2 28.79 14.38 2793 97 8 4 0 12
Steven Ferguson W 4 1 28.56 13.19 2485 87 8 3 0 11
Spencer Ellis W 4 2 25.79 12.09 2760 107 6 4 0 10
Diogo Portela W 4 3 26.37 14.78 3375 128 4 7 0 11
Conan Whitehead L 3 4 26.96 17.57 3397 126 7 6 1 14+1
Graham Rackstraw L 3 4 25.01 20.50 3251 130 17 2 0 19
Tony Hamit L 3 4 24.27 15.31 3277 135 9 4 0 13
Lee Cocks W 4 1 24.78 8.68 2404 97 4 2 1 7+1
Tommy Sanwell W 4 0 27.45 11.46 2004 73 8 2 0 10
Nicky Turner W 4 2 23.25 9.40 2557 110 5 3 0 8
TOTALS W 42 30 26.00 0.00 33724 1297 95 42 2 139+2

DORSET MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Scott Mitchell W 4 1 32.91 18.46 2501 76 7 8 0 15
Thomas Chant L 3 4 25.19 16.50 3350 133 13 2 0 15
Mark Grimes L 2 4 27.07 15.05 2572 95 6 5 1 12+1
Lee Edwardson L 1 4 23.32 6.40 1959 84 5 1 0 6
Kevin Smith L 2 4 24.74 10.34 2573 104 5 2 1 8+1
Mark Porter L 3 4 27.31 13.60 3304 121 7 3 1 11+1
Lee Turle W 4 3 26.21 10.96 3303 126 4 2 2 8+2
Robbie Martin W 4 3 26.24 17.25 3359 128 10 2 2 14+2
Dale Masterman W 4 3 24.83 17.04 3451 139 9 4 1 14+1
John Clark L 1 4 25.07 9.00 2306 92 6 2 0 8
Michael Bowden L 0 4 25.10 8.37 1807 72 5 2 0 7
Matt Yarrow L 2 4 25.96 10.30 2856 110 4 3 1 8+1
TOTALS L 30 42 26.05 0.00 33341 1280 81 36 9 126+9


